High Precision Filter for Liquids
Series FGH RoHS
FGH T100 03 002
Body size
Symbol
100
200
300

g
th
How to Order Elements
Specifications
Filtration area
(cm2)
1190
Best Pneumatics 7 Ver.5
ø
70
ø
53
B
A
HEPO  Element for Series FGH  Series EJ
EJ701S, 801S, 901S
Filter media
Applicable container
FGH100
FGH200
FGH300
A
157
286
536
B
117
246
496
Model
EJ701S- T
EJ801S- T
EJ901S- T
Element Dimensions
Construction
Dimensions
Reinforcement material
1191
FGD
FGE
FGG
FGA
FGB
FGC
FGF
FGH
EJ
ED
FQ1
FN
EB
ES
EJ
Best Pneumatics 7 Ver.5
RoHS
Membrane Element for Series FGH
Series ED
ED TS801 X20
Element size symbol
801
901
For FGH200
For FGH300
Element classification
ED Membrane
Filtration accuracy
(Filtration efficiency 99.9%)
X20
X40
0.2 m
0.4 m
Element seal
T PTFE